

FCP Format for Exhibition and Business Meeting



Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	Wakamatsuya Bar Series(Cheese,Octopus, Squid, Shrimp Mayo, Clam Scallop, Cheese Black Papper, Squid Red Pepper)						
JAN Code		Package	Materials	plastic			
Use by date	1 year (Frozen), 1 month (Refrigeration)		Size/Inner Capacity	Length(cm)	✕Width(cm)	✕Height (cm)	Inner Capacity
Minimum Units of Delivery	20 or 50 piece	Packing	Materials	carton box		Volume	
Lead Time	10 days		size/Gross weight	Length(cm)	✕Width(cm)	✕ Height (cm)	Weight(kg)
Storage Condition	<div><div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Normal Temperture</div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino</div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Frozen</div></div><div></div></div>	Reference Price	<input type="checkbox"/> FOB <input type="checkbox"/> CIF		Prices are valid before		
			*varied by terms and conditions		Price in Japanese market	500 yen	
Certifications (Products/System)	HACCP						

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)
FISH	THAI, Indonesia		
Cheese			
Sugar			
Salt			
Oil			
Seaweed			
Starch			
Amino Asid			
Product Characteristics	Use Scenes (Usage・Recipes)		
It is a product that has been loved for many years because it is made one by one using an ancient manufacturing method, uses rice oil, has a low calorie and can easily obtain fish protein.	You can enjoy hot Deep fry Fish cakes in the Microwave in 1 minute. It is also ideal as a dish in restaurants.		

Product Picture

チーズ棒	
名 称	さつま揚げ
原材料名	魚肉(輸入)、チーズ、砂糖、食塩、植物油、青のり／加工でん粉、調味料(アミノ酸等)、乳化剤、(一部に小麦・乳成分を含む)
内 容 量	1本
賞味期限	枠外裏面上部に記載
保存方法	要冷蔵(10℃以下)
製 造 者	有限会社 若松屋 三重県伊勢市河崎1丁目9-28
製 造 所	三重県伊勢市下野町653-9

Allergen
(Specific Raw Materials)

wheat flour, milk ingredients